
Company Name Move In Day Move In Time Dock Booth # sq. ft.

2250153 Alberta Ltd. Wed, Jan 14 7:30 AM South 464 & 724 400

A Spice Affair by Anita Jacobson Tue, Jan 13 11:00 AM North 227 100

Access Credit Union Tue, Jan 13 9:30 AM North 634 100

Advance Exteriors & Renovations Tue, Jan 13 7:30 AM North 437 400

Affordable Water Treatments MB Tue, Jan 13 9:30 AM South 555 100

All Canadian Renovations Ltd. All Access 306 200

Antonyshyn Roofing Ltd. Thur, Jan 15 8:00 AM North 105 100

Armour Financial - AFIG Financial Services Tue, Jan 13 3:00 PM North 320 100

As Seen On TV Marketing Wed, Jan 14 2:00 PM North 206 & 658 300

Assiniboine Credit Union Tue, Jan 13 11:30 AM South 254 100

Astra Solar Inc. Wed, Jan 14 10:00 AM South 353 100

AVO Gameroom Wed, Jan 14 10:00 AM South 184 100

Belfor Property Restoration (Canada) Wed, Jan 14 1:00 PM North 212 100

Best Sleep Centre Inc. Tue, Jan 13 7:30 AM South 249 + 719 700

Better Business Bureau of Central Canada Wed, Jan 14 8:30 AM North 121 100

Birchwood Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Tue, Jan 13 7:00 AM South 649 400

Blue Door Interior Blinds and Drapery Tue, Jan 13 8:00 AM North 235 100

Bornhorst Mechanical Inc. Wed, Jan 14 8:00 AM South 363 100

Breezy's Property Maintenance Wed, Jan 14 8:00 AM South 562 100

Budget Blinds Wed, Jan 14 8:00 AM North 217 200

Buzzee Bee Tue, Jan 13 8:00 AM North 629 100

Canadian Factory Direct Sunrooms Tue, Jan 13 2:00 PM South 459 300

Canadian Prime Solutions Inc. Tue, Jan 13 11:30 AM North 528 100

CBCRA - Canadian Beverage Container 

Recycling Association
Tue, Jan 13 2:00 PM North 419 100

Chapel Lawn Tue, Jan 13 2:30 PM North 523 200

CHCP Elevators Ltd. Wed, Jan 14 1:00 PM North 312 100

Clear Choice Window and Door Store Tue, Jan 13 7:00 AM South 149 400

Clear Projects Inc. Tue, Jan 13 10:00 AM South 148 100

ClearAir Guardians Tue, Jan 13 8:00 AM North 534 100

Construction-Drawing.com Wed, Jan 14 7:00 AM South 355 100

Cowboy's Caviar Wed, Jan 14 2:30 PM North 109 100

Custom Design Build Group Tue, Jan 13 7:00 AM North 234 100

Cutco Cutlery Tue, Jan 13 11:00 AM South 453 100

Cyrus Heating & Cooling Wed, Jan 14 8:00 AM North 416 200

D.O.J. Construction Wed, Jan 14 9:30 AM South 386 100

Darson Interiors Inc. Wed, Jan 14 7:00 AM North 123 200

Design Canada Wed, Jan 14 7:30 AM North 620 100

Destiny Road Honey & Coffee Wed, Jan 14 1:30 PM North 207 100

Dino Sells Homes Wed, Jan 14 2:00 PM North 113 100

Do It Right Construction & Renovations Wed, Jan 14 10:00 AM North 420 100

Dooley Built Thur, Jan 15 8:00 AM North 704 100
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Duxton Windows & Doors Tue, Jan 13 7:30 AM South 449 400

Eastmount Coatings Wed, Jan 14 9:00 AM South 563 100

EcoPoxy Inc. Wed, Jan 14 7:30 AM North 720 100

Efficiency Manitoba Wed, Jan 14 7:30 AM North 223 200

Expert Electric Ltd. Tue, Jan 13 7:30 AM South 146 100

Floor Country Canada Tue, Jan 13 7:30 AM North 533 100

Foametix Insulation Tue, Jan 13 7:30 AM North 433 200

Furnasman Heating and Air Conditioning Wed, Jan 14 10:00 AM North 517 200

Garage Living Tue, Jan 13 8:30 AM North 531 100

Geller’s Design Build Landscape Tue, Jan 13 11:00 AM South 253 200

Globe Moving & Stroage LTD Tue, Jan 13 10:00 AM North 526 100

Grindstone Renovations Tue, Jan 13 1:00 PM South 359 100

Hammerdown Home Renovations & 

General Construction
Tue, Jan 13 1:30 PM North 323 200

Heritage Painters and Renovations Tue, Jan 13 9:00 AM South 155 100

HI Design Homez Tue, Jan 13 3:00 PM North 216 200

Homestile Roofing Wed, Jan 14 7:30 AM South 567 200

Integrity Painting & Decorating Inc. Wed, Jan 14 7:00 AM North 321 100

Interior Illusions Tue, Jan 13 10:00 AM South 165 200

IRONik Steel Design Wed, Jan 14 10:00 AM South 384 100

Jane of All Trades Tue, Jan 13 2:00 PM North 221 100

K&S Electronics Tue, Jan 13 10:00 AM North 328 100

Kat Reno Tue, Jan 13 11:30 AM North 122 200

Keystone Homes Tue, Jan 13 8:00 AM South 553 100

Krevco Lifestyles Tue, Jan 13 8:00 AM South 653 400

LauncHER into Trades FPDI Wed, Jan 14 10:00 AM South 263 100

LCL Spas Tue, Jan 13 7:00 AM North 237 + 337 1,200

LeafFilter North of Canada Wed, Jan 14 10:00 AM South 267 200

Leon’s Furniture Ltd. Wed, Jan 14 11:00 AM North 507 & 607 2000

Lights Unlimited Tue, Jan 13 2:00 PM South 358 200

Local Handyman Winnipeg Wed, Jan 14 9:00 AM North 616 200

MAG Solar Wed, Jan 14 10:30 AM North 716 200

Manitoba Home Builders Association Thur, Jan 15 7:00 AM North 205 300

Manitoba Nursery Landscape Association Wed, Jan 14 1:30 PM North 106 300

Manitouk Interiors Tue, Jan 13 1:30 PM South 258 200

Maple Kitchen Cabinets Tue, Jan 13 9:00 AM North 429 200

Maric Homes Tue, Jan 13 1:30 PM South 660 100

MG Cabinets & Millwork Tue, Jan 13 7:00 AM South 259 200

Mid-Can Door Tue, Jan 13 3:00 PM North 422 200

Millstone Cabinet Co Tue, Jan 13 1:00 PM South 361 100

MPE Feature - Book A Booth Wed, Jan 14 1:00 PM N/A 127 100

MPE Feature - Hosting Hub Tue, Jan 13 2:00 PM South 549 400

MPE Feature - Help Desk Thur, Jan 15 10:00 AM N/A 726 100

MPE Feature - Lounge Wed, Jan 14 1:00 PM South LG 2024



MPE Feature - Photobooth
Thur, Jan 15 2:00pm North

West 

Concourse 100

MPE Feature - RBC Concessions Thur, Jan 15 1:00pm N/A F&B 2,294

MPE Feature - Seating Thur, Jan 15 4:00 PM N/A SA 2000

MPE Feature - Stage Tue, Jan 13 10:00 AM North ST 420

Mr. Basement Wed, Jan 14 9:30 AM North 520 100

Mr. Rooter Plumbing of Winnipeg Tue, Jan 13 7:00 AM North 240 100

Munroe Pharmacy Wed, Jan 14 8:00 AM North 521 100

Murph Dog Concrete Inc. Tue, Jan 13 9:00 AM North 529 100

Nella Studio Wed, Jan 14 8:30 AM North 621 100

Netley Millwork Wed, Jan 14 9:00 AM South 684 300

NextHome Thur, Jan 15 7:30 AM North 107 100

Norwex Wed, Jan 14 9:30 AM South 487 100

Nu-Life Kitchens Inc. Wed, Jan 14 9:30 AM North 617 100

Oaken Builders Wed, Jan 14 8:30 AM South 664 200

Oasis Aesthetics Spa Tue, Jan 13 10:00 AM North 628 100

Ocean Sales Ltd All Access

264, 285, 331, 

465, 485, 552, 

564, 626, 627, 

637

1,950

Pampered Chef Wed, Jan 14 8:30 AM South 365 100

Popeye's Supplements Tue, Jan 13 9:30 AM North 233 100

Prairie Barnwood Wed, Jan 14 11:30 AM North 115 100

PHS Renovations Tue, Jan 13 1:00 PM North 114 200

Prairie Weatherproofing Inc. Wed, Jan 14 11:30 AM North 215 100

Premier Design Build Tue, Jan 13 11:30 AM South 559 200

Pristine Roofing & Siding Tue, Jan 13 2:00 PM North 117 200

Purple Pavilion Wed, Jan 14 6:00 PM North 604 100

RadonProz Inc. Tue, Jan 13 8:00 AM North 229 100

Red Rose Ranch Veterans Horse Camp Inc Tue, Jan 13 8:30 AM South 153 100

Redfern Enterprises Ltd. All Access
367, 484, 623, 

630, 633
700

ReVolution Trailers Tue, Jan 13 9:30 AM South 659 1000

Ride For Dad Manitoba Wed, Jan 14 2:30 PM North 703 300

River City Environmental Wed, Jan 14 9:00 AM North 417 200

Rivercity Coatings Tue, Jan 13 1:00 PM North 624 100

RMS Electric Tue, Jan 13 1:30 PM South 558 200

Rogers Communications Canada Inc. Tue, Jan 13 8:00 AM South 349 400

ROMYKO Tue, Jan 13 11:30 AM South 462 100

Rosehill Woodcrafters Ltd. Tue, Jan 13 9:00 AM North 231 200

S3 Interior Design Wed, Jan 14 2:30 PM South 262 100

SH Construction Tue, Jan 13 9:00 AM South 652 100

Shorty's Plumbing & Heating Tue, Jan 13 11:00 AM North 327 200

Skyview Landscaping Inc. Tue, Jan 13 12:00 PM North 322 200



SnirtStopper Canada Tue, Jan 13 11:30 AM North 530 100

Soho Blinds Inc. Wed, Jan 14 10:30 AM North 317 200

Spartan Kitchen Products Tue, Jan 13 9:30 AM North 236 100

Spirit of Hope Rescue Thur, Jan 15 7:30 AM North 204 100

Springfield Woodworking Tue, Jan 13 7:00 AM North 505 300

Steinbach Credit Union Tue, Jan 13 10:00 AM North 230 200

Stellar Exteriors Tue, Jan 13 7:30 AM North 332 200

Stonewall Glass 2012 Inc. Tue, Jan 13 7:30 AM North 226 300

Studio Sixteen Inc. Tue, Jan 13 9:00 AM South 654 100

Sun Life Financial Tue, Jan 13 9:30 AM South 454 100

Superb Lighting Solutions Tue, Jan 13 9:30 AM North 532 100

Superior Surface Refinishing Inc. Tue, Jan 13 10:00 AM South 252 100

Teen Challenge of Central Canada Inc Tue, Jan 13 8:30 AM North 639 150

TENTEN Kitchens Tue, Jan 13 1:00 PM North 222 200

The Backyard Barrel Wed, Jan 14 9:00 AM North 713 200

The Butter Tart Lady Wed, Jan 14 7:00 AM South 662 100

The Home Workshop Tue, Jan 13 1:30 PM North 423 200

The Legacy Project Tue, Jan 13 8:30 AM South 452 100

The Shower Door Guy Wed, Jan 14 10:30 AM North 619 100

Titanium Gourmet Inc. Tue, Jan 13 8:30 AM South 354 100

Torino Tile & Stone Tue, Jan 13 10:30 AM North 427 100

Tri Me Cabinets & Millwork Ltd. Tue, Jan 13 7:00 AM North 537 600

Two30Nine by Decor Tue, Jan 13 8:00 AM South 159 200

Ultra Vac Furnace & Duct Cleaning Wed, Jan 14 7:00 AM South 163 100

Uncle D's Airbrushing & Design Wed, Jan 14 8:30 AM North 220 100

Urban Lumber Wed, Jan 14 9:00 AM South 362 100

Urban Treasures Tue, Jan 13 1:00 PM South 458 200

Vesta Custom Design Wed, Jan 14 10:30 AM North 516 200

Vulcan Construction Tue, Jan 13 10:30 AM North 527 100

Walker's Water Systems Thur, Jan 15 1:00 PM North 209 100

Warm Home Insulation Tue, Jan 13 10:30 AM South 455 100

Whiteshell Chairs Ltd. Wed, Jan 14 7:30 AM South 366 200

Wild West Charcoal & Seasoning Wed, Jan 14 1:30 PM North 214 100

WINMAR - Property Restoration Specialists Wed, Jan 14 11:30 AM North 314 100

Winnipeg Piling Company Tue, Jan 13 1:30 PM North 622 100

Winsome Renovations Tue, Jan 13 2:00 PM South 185 200

WiserAire Wed, Jan 14 2:00 PM North 213 100

Woodland Supply & Mfg. Wed, Jan 14 7:00 AM North 522 200

Wounded Warriors of Canada Tue, Jan 13 9:00 AM North 631 100

Yarrow Sash and Door Wed, Jan 14 9:30 AM North 316 200

Zone Garage Manitoba Tue, Jan 13 11:00 AM North 326 100


